
Price

Direct Debit Price

D.D Monthly Price

Upfront payment

€685

€780

€65

€130




Price

Direct Debit Price

D.D Monthly Price

Upfront payment

€1200

€1320

€110

€220




Price

Direct Debit Price

D.D Monthly Price

Upfront payment

€425

€480

€40

€80






Price

Direct Debit Price

D.D Monthly Price

Upfront payment

€575

€600

€50

€100







Price

Direct Debit Price

D.D Monthly Price

Upfront payment

€525

€600

€50

€100






Price

Direct Debit Price

D.D Monthly Price

Upfront payment

€525

€600

€50

€100







Other
membership
options include
3 Months €250
6 months €375
9 months €500

 
 *All Student Membership

applicants must be in full

time education and

provide valid Student ID*

Single Couple

Child (4-15)
Price

Direct Debit Price

D.D Monthly Price

Upfront payment

€200

€240

€20

€40




Student (16-22)

Mature Student (23+) Golden Years (60+)

Off Peak 

Mullingar Park Hotel, Dublin Road, Mullingar, Co. Westmeath 
  @mullingarpark   044 93 37504


