

Single

Price	€685
Direct Debit Price	€780
D.D Monthly Price	€65
Upfront payment	€130

Child (4-15)

Price	€200
Direct Debit Price	€240
D.D Monthly Price	€20
Upfront payment	€40

Mature Student (23+)

Price	€575
Direct Debit Price	€600
D.D Monthly Price	€50
Upfront payment	€100

Off Peak

Price	€525
Direct Debit Price	€600
D.D Monthly Price	€50
Upfront payment	€100

Couple

Price	€1200
Direct Debit Price	€1320
D.D Monthly Price	€110
Upfront payment	€220

Student (16-22)

Price	€425
Direct Debit Price	€480
D.D Monthly Price	€40
Upfront payment	€80

Golden Years (60+)

Price	€525
Direct Debit Price	€600
D.D Monthly Price	€50
Upfront payment	€100

Other

membership options include

3 Months	€250
6 months	€375
9 months	€500

All Student Membership applicants must be in full time education and provide valid Student ID